
RESIDENTIAL Listing Data Form
RED FIELDS ARE MANDATORY. BLUE ARE CONDITIONAL, MANDATORY. THESE FIELDS BECOME MANDATORY IF A YES IS
SELECTED FOR THE RELATED QUESTION.
Co-list Agent Name      

Co-list Agent 2 Name      

List Price      List Date      

Exp. Date      List Type      

VAR/DUAL COMM Y/N       Limited Service Y/N      

Entry Only Y/N      BA Comm           

Bonus Y/N      County      

City      Subdivision/    
Community

Area      Please select City first
Please select city first

Zoning      Complex      
Please select city first Please select City first

Parcel ID      Zip Code      
Please select City first

BHC Sub-Area      

Rng      Twp      

Tract      Sec      

Lot      Block      

Street No.      Flood Plain Y/N      

Street      Dir      

Map Coord.      State      

Acres      Cross Street      

Less than 1 Acre Y/N         GPS Coord.      

Lot Sqft      Apx Lot Dim      

Taxes      Exposure      

Assessments Y/N      Tax Yr      

Assmnt Type      Assessments $Style     

BRs      Other Options      

Full Baths      Split BR Y/N      

Half Baths      3/4 Baths      

Garage          (1=1c, 2=2c etc.) Total Baths      

Garage Spaces      
Apx Garage Dim      (Apx 10x20)

Garage Depth      Apx Garage Sqft      

Fireplace Y/N      Pool      

Handicap      Yr Built       

Apx. Liv. Sqft      Apx. Tot. SQFT       

Builder/Manufacturer         Sqft Source       

New Const. Y/N      Home Warranty       

Possession     Est. Date Complete       

HOA Dues     HOA Y/N       

HOA Mgmt     HOA Ann/Mo/Qtr       

Community Name     Unit ID       

Occupancy     Occupancy Restrictions    
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  Phone:   Fax:    
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Keller Williams Arizona Living Realty, 2501 Stockton Hill Rd. #108 Kingman, AZ 86401 (928)377-5640 (928) 718-6215
David Queen
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FOR FACTORY BUILT HOMES USE ONLY

Home Length      Home Width      Foundation    

Tag 1      Tag 2      Tag 3    

Serial 1      Serial 2      Serial 3    

APPROXIMATE ROOM DIMENSIONS

Living Room   X         Den    X           MBR              X   

Dining Room   X        AZ Room    X         BR2              X   

Kitchen     X        Other 1    X         BR3              X   

Family Room     X        Other 2      X         BR4              X   

Public Remarks    
(520 Characters)

Agent Only Remarks    
(400 Characters)

Directions    
(200 Characters)

Internet Address Y/N    VOW Comments Y/N   

VOW AVM Y/N    IDX Y/N
Written permission By   

Virtual Tour Y/N    Seller to opt out

Internet Y/N    Show Address on IDX Y/N   

Virtual Tour URL
Ex http://www.website.com

RESIDENTIAL CODED FEATURES
RED DENOTES A REQUIRED SECTION. A FEATURE IN THAT SECTION MUST BE MARKED.

STYLE
  Site built 1 Story
  Site built 2 Story
  Site built 3+ Story
  Site built Santa Fe
  Site built Split Level
  Condo Upper Level
  Condo Lower Level
  Condo Studio
  Factory built Singlewide
  Factory built Doublewide
  Factory built Triplewide
  Factory built Modular
  Condo 1 Story
  Condo 2 Story
  Condo 3+ Story
  Patio Home

COMMUNITY AMENITIES
  Bike/Jog Trail(s)
  Boat Dock
  Boat Ramp
  Community Center
  Fitness Center
  Gated
  Golf Course
  Guard on Duty
  Laundry
  Marina
  Playground
  Spa
  Tennis Court(s)
  Waterfront
  Sidewalks

INTERIOR FEATURES
  Breakfast Bar
  Casual Dining
  Vaulted Ceiling
  Ceiling Fan(s)
  Central Vacuum
  Counters-Granite/Stone
  Counters-Laminate
  Counters-Marble
  Counters-Solid Surface
  Counters-Tile
  Data Wiring/Cat 5
  Formal Dining Room
  Garden Tub
  Jetted Tub
  Kitchen Island
  Pantry
  Rear Kitchen
  Security Wired
  Surround Sound Wired
  Walk-In Closet(s)
  Wet Bar
  Window Coverings
  Furnished
  Open Floor Plan
  Great Room
  None of the Above

EXTERIOR FEATURES
  Balcony
  Barn
  Corral
  Deck
  Fruit Trees
  Garden Area
  Gazebo
  Grill
  Hot Tub
  Landscape-Back Yard
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